Official Results 153 Racers

Timm's Hill Trudge at High Point Village Resort, Ogema WI
10:00 AM on 3/5/2011

Overall Class Time
Place Bib Name Class Place Time Behind

Distance: 3 Miles

1 90 Jeffrey Quednow Westboro, WI 3M_M19 1 23:18.4 0
2 6 Jay Hannold Evanston, lIl. 3M_M11 1 24:445 +1:26.1
3 42 Kyle Schmidt Catawba, Wis 3M_M30 1 25:33.4 +2:15.0
4 9 Stevie Kerner Phillips, Wis 3M_M16 1 28:01.5 +4:43.1
5 95 Michayla Heil 3M_F19 1 28:06.7 +4:48.3
6 231 Jim Graupner Lake Elmo, MN 3M_M60 1 29:48.5 +6:30.1
7 21 Rich Clifton Phillips, WI 3M_M40 1 30:12.9 +6:54.5
8 234 Kristine Miller West Lakeland, MN 3M_F40 1 30:18.7 +7:00.3
9 3 Doug Hannold Evanston, lIl. 3M_M50 1 30:24.8 +7:06.4
10 49 Dave Rau Dorchester, Wis 3M_M50 2 31:48.8 +8:30.4
11 79 Kiristi Speer Phillips, Wis 3M_F19 2 31:56.1 +8:37.7
12 56 Mike Malchow Medford, Wis 3M_M60 2 33:15.5 +9:57.1
13 80 Chris Kepner Athens, Wis 3M_F40 2 34:56.6 +11:38.2
14 117 Patty Thiede Westboro, WI 3M_F40 3 35:05.0 +11:46.6
15 91 Mary Lucas Rhinelander, WI 3M_F50 1 35:34.5 +12:16.1
16 45 Dominic Jadrich Rogers, MN 3M_M11 2 35:46.0 +12:27.6
17 57 Dennis Koutsky Prior Lake, MN 3M_M50 3 35:53.9 +12:35.5
18 240 Peter Hoover Mosinee, WI 3M_M50 4 36:01.4 +12:43.0
19 10 Becky Hannold Evanston, lIl. 3M_F11 1 36:10.2 +12:51.8
20 67 Scarlet Sweeney Rhinelander, Wis 3M_F40 4 36:37.5 +13:19.1
21 82 Leann Frestead Duluth, MN 3M_F40 5 36:51.8 +13:33.4
22 35 Charlene Kerner Phillips, Wis 3M_F30 1 37:11.4 +13:53.0
23 94 Karen Kerner 3M_F30 2 37:25.9 +14:07.5
24 239 Russ Blennert Westboro, WI 3M_M60 3 37:43.2 +14:24.8
25 51 Brian Wendt Rhinelander, Wis 3M_M30 2 38:01.2 +14:42.8
26 20 Ellie Clifton Phillips, WI 3M_F16 1 38:31.6 +15:13.2
27 19 Donna Perkins St Francis, WI 3M_F50 2 39:32.5 +16:14.1
28 69 Valerie Foley Rhinelander, Wis 3M_F50 3 40:31.9 +17:13.5
29 29 Lori Lechleitner Tomahawk, Wis 3M_F40 6 40:49.4 +17:31.0
30 41 Rachel Clark Medford, Wis 3M_F30 3 41:20.6 +18:02.2
31 107 Mark Kind Rib Lake, W 3M_M40 2 41:21.2 +18:02.8
32 46 Art Kuss Medford, Wis 3M_M50 5 41:40.9 +18:22.5
33 71 Michelle Lochman Marathon, Wis 3M_F30 4 42:34.4 +19:16.0
34 4 Joseph Pettorini Rhinelander, WI 3M_M60 4 42:40.5 +19:22.1
35 1 Whyatt Strombom Merrill, Wis. 3M_M11 3 42:48.0 +19:29.6
36 86 Pam Wiese Harshaw, WI 3M_F40 7 42:52.4 +19:34.0
37 100 Peyton Enders Ogema, WI 3M_M10 1 43:01.7 +19:43.3
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Overall Class Time
Place Bib Name Class Place Time Behind
38 11 Jackson Hannold Evanston, lIl. 3M_M11 4 43:27.7 +20:09.3
39 102 Lisa Enders Ogema, WI 3M_F40 8 43:37.3 +20:18.9
40 92 Jenni Strama Medford, WI 3M_F40 9 45:12.6 +21:54.2
41 93 Molly Brunette Medford, WI 3M_F19 3 46:23.9 +23:05.5
42 44  William Johnson Frederic, Wis 3M_M50 6 46:42.5 +23:24.1
43 34 Nancy Mc Daniel Marshfield, Wis 3M_F60 1 46:46.7 +23:28.3
44 106 Tom Reinhart Colby, WI 3M_M50 7 46:48.3 +23:29.9
45 98 Carol Kerper Stratford, WI 3M_F50 4 47:37.9 +24:19.5
46 103 Amy Miicke Medford, WI 3M_F19 4 47:50.9 +24:32.5
47 77 Kristine Wendt Rhinelander, Wis 3M_F40 10 47:55.9 +24:37.5
48 96 Marigene Kerner 3M_F40 11 48:13.8 +24:55.4
49 60 Tawnee Marthaler Westboro, Wis 3M_F19 5 48:18.2 +24:59.8
50 25 Aurora Rinehart Athens, Wis 3M_F19 6 48:34.3 +25:15.9
51 54  John Sweeney Rhinelander, Wis 3M_M40 3 49:45.6 +26:27.2
52 8 Randy Smith Unity, Wis 3M_M40 4 49:47.7 +26:29.3
53 242 Kathy Bloomberg Ogema, Wi 3M_F60 2 49:54.9 +26:36.5
54 101 Jim Massop Athens, WI 3M_M50 8 50:07.3 +26:48.9
55 241 Deb Hoover Mosinee, WI 3M_F50 5 50:13.8 +26:55.4
56 89 Kevin O "Brien 3M_M30 3 51:02.7 +27:44.3
57 115 Jerry Brickner 3M_M11 5 51:11.4 +27:53.0
58 114 Ryan Searer Green Bay, WI 3M_M19 2 51:36.8 +28:18.4
59 52 Jamison Brickner 3M_M11 6 52:07.5 +28:49.1
60 38 Malinda Gumz Bloomer, Wis 3M_F19 7 52:30.8 +29:12.4
61 39 Becky Gumz Rib Lake, Wis 3M_F30 5 52:31.3 +29:12.9
62 66 Maria Brickner Merrill, Wis 3M_F40 12 53:24.6 +30:06.2
63 14 Cooper Bethany Evanston, IIl. 3M_F11 2 54:00.0 +30:41.6
64 5 Linda Hannold Evanston, lIl. 3M_F50 6 54:11.0 +30:52.6
65 53 Jim Brickner Merrill, Wis 3M_M40 5 54:18.6 +31:00.2
66 72 Katie Jensen Spencer, Wis 3M_F16 2 54:44.5 +31:26.1
67 75 Erin Knoeck Marshfield, Wis 3M_F16 3 54:44.9 +31:26.5
68 43 Dan Lechleitner Tomahawk, Wis 3M_M40 6 54:51.7 +31:33.3
69 104 Belinda Fechhelm 3M_F50 7 54:52.4 +31:34.0
70 122  Joan Steliga Medford, Wis 3M_F40 13 55:12.3 +31:53.9
71 2 Hannah Strombom Merrill, Wis. 3M_F16 4 55:15.5 +31:57.1
72 83 Summer Marthaler Athens, Wis 3M_F30 6 56:02.5 +32:44.1
73 30 Dina Dunbar Phillips, Wis 3M_F30 7 56:14.8 +32:56.4
74 28 Linda Mc Reynolds Rhinelander, Wis 3M_F50 8 57:10.7 +33:52.3
75 110 Tom Neale Spirt, WI 3M_M60 5 57:18.1 +33:59.7
76 16 Sue Kartman Fifield, Wis 3M_F50 9 57:20.9 +34:02.5
77 17 Stevens Woods Fifield, Wis 3M_M60 6 57:21.4 +34:03.0
78 233 Renee Leinfelder Ogema, WI 3M_F30 8 57:31.2 +34:12.8
79 78 Elaine Doll Phillips, Wis 3M_F40 14 57:38.8 +34:20.4
80 58 Ron Doll Phillips, Wis 3M_M40 7 57:39.8 +34:21.4
81 236 Lisa Carbauh Medford, WI 3M_F40 15 57:56.8 +34:38.4
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Overall Class Time
Place Bib Name Class Place Time Behind
82 84 Donna Werner Medford, Wis 3M_F50 10 57:57.0 +34:38.6
83 26 Kathleen Rau Phillips, Wis 3M_F19 8 58:35.0 +35:16.6
84 47 Alan Czeshinski Phillips, Wis 3M_M60 7 58:35.5 +35:17.1
85 237 Sam Crass Madison, WI 3M_M11 7 58:38.0 +35:19.6
86 37 Jane Hanson Ogema, Wis 3M_F40 16 58:54.4 +35:36.0
87 232 Theresa Olson Strum, WI 3M_F50 11 59:09.3 +35:50.9
88 33 Nancy Nevinski Holcombe, Wis 3M_F50 12 59:21.6 +36:03.2
89 65 Sarah Steele Woodruff, Wis 3M_F50 13 59:34.0 +36:15.6
90 108 Clare Meier Ogema, WI 3M_F50 14 1:01:14.2 +37:55.8
91 105 Mindy Wagner Abbotsford, W1 3M_F30 9 1:01:32.5 +38:14.1
92 13 Marin Peplinski Snellville, GA 3M_F19 9 1:01:45.3 +38:26.9
93 55 Mark Mueller Spooner, Wis 3M_M60 8 1:01:52.5 +38:34.1
94 40 Cindy Finn Stevens Pt., Wis 3M_F50 15 1:01:59.2 +38:40.8
95 230 Mike Peplinski Snellville, GA 3M_M50 9 1:02:00.0 +38:41.6
96 61 Donna Knoeck Marshfield, Wis 3M_F60 3 1:03:10.3 +39:51.9
97 7 Kathy Smith Unity, Wis 3M_F40 17 1:03:32.8 +40:14.4
98 15 Trey Stevenson Merrill, Wis. 3M_M11 8 1:03:39.1 +40:20.7
99 112 Diana Wagner Owen, WI 3M_F50 16 1.03:41.2 +40:22.8
100 113 Penny Searer Owen, WI 3M_F50 17 1:03:42.4 +40:24.0
101 23  Mark Klinner Wausau, WI 3M_M50 10 1:04:34.9 +41:16.5
102 109 Susan Crane 3M_F50 18 1:05:04.2 +41:45.8
103 116 Diane Baiska Phillips, WI 3M_M30 4 1:05:07.2 +41:48.8
104 74 Megan Knoeck Marshfield, Wis 3M_F11 3 1:06:06.6 +42:48.2
105 121 Julie Youles Mosinee, WI 3M_F50 19 1:06:19.7 +43:01.3
106 238 Krish Crass Madison, WI 3M_F40 18 1:08:26.8 +45:08.4
107 97 Lynn Wurl 3M_F40 19 1:08:42.6 +45:24.2
108 235 Julie Ernst Plymouth, WI 3M_F40 20 1:08:48.6 +45:30.2
109 73 Taylor Knoeck Marshfield, Wis 3M_F11 4 1:08:53.0 +45:34.6
110 76 Mary Beth Knoeck Marshfield, Wis 3M_F40 21 1:08:53.4 +45:35.0
111 48 Bernard Knoeck Marshfield, Wis 3M_M70 1 1:09:28.2 +46:09.8
112 99 Don Kerper Stratford, WI 3M_M50 11 1:09:45.8 +46:27.4
113 36 Shawnda Hora Prentice, Wis 3M_F30 10 1:11:44.6 +48:26.2
114 111 Jacob Hora Prentice, WI 3M_M11 9 1:11:46.1 +48:27.7
115 87 Brian Wilson Medford, WI 3M_M30 5 1:12:37.1 +49:18.7
116 119 Robert Bouska 3M_M40 8 1:15:14.5 +51:56.1
117 120 Bailee Bouska 3M_F11 5 1:15:14.9 +51:56.5
118 85 Jo Anne Peterson Rib Lake, Wis 3M_F19 10 1:15:59.3 +52:40.9
119 64 Megan Klaver Phillips, Wis 3M_F10 1 1:16:08.4 +52:50.0
120 50 Jeff Klaver Phillips, Wis 3M_M40 9 1:16:09.1 +52:50.7
121 81 Mary Anne Reischl Rib Lake, Wis 3M_F30 11 1:16:11.6 +52:53.2
122 22 Mitch Kaminski Niles, IL 3M_M60 9 1:21:04.4 +57:46.0
123 24  Joey Ryan 3M_M10 2 1:21:05.1 +57:46.7
124 62 Bette Gebert Medford, Wis 3M_F60 4 1:23:51.9 1:00:33.5
125 63 Bev Kilty Colby, Wis 3M_F50 20 1:23:52.1 1:00:33.7
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Overall Class Time
Place Bib Name Class Place Time Behind
126 32 Marcia Obukowicz Rhinelander, Wis 3M_F40 22 1:25:41.9 1:02:23.5
127 118 Katie Strobach 3M_F11 6 1:38:03.6 1:14:45.2
128 88 Beth Wilson Medford, WI 3M_F10 2 1:38:04.1 1:14:45.7
129 31 Angela Bulgren Marshfield, Wis 3M_F30 12 2:00:50.1 1:37:31.7
Distance: 7 Miles
1 136 Jim Felling River Falls, Wis 7M_M30 1 59:45.6 0
2 143 Mike Quednow Westboro, WI 7M_M40 1 1:01:50.9 +2:05.3
3 134 Josh Jorde White Bear Lake, MN 7M_M30 2 1.02:55.4 +3:09.8
4 145 Jonathon Delf Rice Lake, WI 7M_M30 3 1:.03:58.0 +4:12.4
5 137 Jason Ruesch Medford, Wis 7M_M30 4 1:06:02.0 +6:16.4
6 138 Brian Arnold 7M_M40 2 1.08:17.8 +8:32.2
7 144 Tom Quednow Medford, WI 7M_M40 3 1:10:09.9 +10:24.3
8 133 Daniel Koutsky Prior Lake, MN 7™M_M19 1 1:12:19.7 +12:34.1
9 135 Brian Hallgren Medford, Wis 7M_M50 1 1:14:22.7 +14:37.1
10 129 Mike Most River Falls, Wis 7M_M60 1 1:18:39.1 +18:53.5
11 126 Jon Drew Minnetonka, MN 7M_M50 2 1:20:41.9 +20:56.3
12 132 Kathy Wely Eau Claire, Wis 7M_F60 1 1:22:43.3 +22:57.7
13 146 Angie Woyak 7M_F30 1 1:27:05.3 +27:19.7
14 131 Shelly Wilson River Falls, Wis 7M_F40 1 1:27:18.5 +27:32.9
15 139 Sam Peplinski Missoula, Mt 7™M_M19 2 1:27:37.2 +27:51.6
16 148 Patrick Youles Mosinee, WI 7M_M60 2 1:28:54.1 +29:08.5
17 125 Darik Aho Hopkins, MN 7M_M30 5 1:31:03.1 +31:17.5
18 130 Scott Wagner Andover, MN 7M_M40 4 1:32:38.7 +32:53.1
19 147 Bob Rusch Rib Lake, WI 7M_M60 3 1:34:32.8 +34:47.2
20 142 Barb Klinner Wausau, WI 7M_F50 1 1:37:29.9 +37:44.3
21 123 Pam Ogden Eau Claire, Wis 7M_F50 2 1:38:24.7 +38:39.1
22 128 Maynard Lagace Bloomington, MN 7M_M60 4 1:44:53.8 +45:08.2
23 127 Mike Jadrich Rogers, MN 7M_M50 3 1:51:12.5 +51:26.9
24 124 Donald Clark St Paul, MN 7M_M50 4 2:09:19.6 1:09:34.0
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Official Results 153 Racers

Timm's Hill Trudge at High Point Village Resort, Ogema WI
10:00 AM on 3/5/2011

Place Class Time
in Sex Bib Name Class Place Time Behind

3M-Men-3 Miles

1 90 Jeffrey Quednow Westboro, WI 3M_M19 1 23:18.4 0
2 6 Jay Hannold Evanston, IIl. 3M_M11 1 24:445 +1:26.1
3 42 Kyle Schmidt Catawba, Wis 3M_M30 1 25:33.4 +2:15.0
4 9 Stevie Kerner Phillips, Wis 3M_M16 1 28:01.5 +4:43.1
5 231 Jim Graupner Lake Elmo, MN 3M_M60 1 29:48.5 +6:30.1
6 21 Rich Clifton Phillips, WI 3M_M40 1 30:12.9 +6:54.5
7 3 Doug Hannold Evanston, lIl. 3M_M50 1 30:24.8 +7:06.4
8 49 Dave Rau Dorchester, Wis 3M_M50 2 31:48.8 +8:30.4
9 56 Mike Malchow Medford, Wis 3M_M60 2 33:15.5 +9:57.1
10 45 Dominic Jadrich Rogers, MN 3M_M11 2 35:46.0 +12:27.6
11 57 Dennis Koutsky Prior Lake, MN 3M_M50 3 35:53.9 +12:35.5
12 240 Peter Hoover Mosinee, WI 3M_M50 4 36:01.4 +12:43.0
13 239 Russ Blennert Westboro, WI 3M_M60 3 37:43.2 +14:24.8
14 51 Brian Wendt Rhinelander, Wis 3M_M30 2 38:01.2 +14:42.8
15 107 Mark Kind Rib Lake, W 3M_M40 2 41:21.2 +18:02.8
16 46 Art Kuss Medford, Wis 3M_M50 5 41:40.9 +18:22.5
17 4  Joseph Pettorini Rhinelander, WI 3M_M60 4 42:40.5 +19:22.1
18 1 Whyatt Strombom Merrill, Wis. 3M_M11 3 42:48.0 +19:29.6
19 100 Peyton Enders Ogema, WI 3M_M10 1 43:01.7 +19:43.3
20 11 Jackson Hannold Evanston, lIl. 3M_M11 4 43:27.7 +20:09.3
21 44  William Johnson Frederic, Wis 3M_M50 6 46:42.5 +23:24.1
22 106 Tom Reinhart Colby, WI 3M_M50 7 46:48.3 +23:29.9
23 54  John Sweeney Rhinelander, Wis 3M_M40 3 49:45.6 +26:27.2
24 8 Randy Smith Unity, Wis 3M_M40 4 49:47.7 +26:29.3
25 101 Jim Massop Athens, WI 3M_M50 8 50:07.3 +26:48.9
26 89 Kevin O "Brien 3M_M30 3 51:02.7 +27:44.3
27 115 Jerry Brickner 3M_M11 5 51:11.4 +27:53.0
28 114 Ryan Searer Green Bay, WI 3M_M19 2 51:36.8 +28:18.4
29 52 Jamison Brickner 3M_M11 6 52:07.5 +28:49.1
30 53 Jim Brickner Merrill, Wis 3M_M40 5 54:18.6 +31:00.2
31 43 Dan Lechleitner Tomahawk, Wis 3M_M40 6 54:51.7 +31:33.3
32 110 Tom Neale Spirt, WI 3M_M60 5 57:18.1 +33:59.7
33 17 Stevens Woods Fifield, Wis 3M_M60 6 57:21.4 +34:03.0
34 58 Ron Doll Phillips, Wis 3M_M40 7 57:39.8 +34:21.4
35 47 Alan Czeshinski Phillips, Wis 3M_M60 7 58:35.5 +35:17.1
36 237 Sam Crass Madison, WI 3M_M11 7 58:38.0 +35:19.6
37 55 Mark Mueller Spooner, Wis 3M_M60 8 1:01:52.5 +38:34.1
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Place Class Time
in Sex Bib Name Class Place Time Behind
38 230 Mike Peplinski Snellville, GA 3M_M50 9 1:02:00.0 +38:41.6
39 15 Trey Stevenson Merrill, Wis. 3M_M11 8 1:03:39.1 +40:20.7
40 23  Mark Klinner Wausau, W1 3M_M50 10 1:.04:34.9 +41:16.5
41 116 Diane Baiska Phillips, WI 3M_M30 4 1:05:07.2 +41:48.8
42 48 Bernard Knoeck Marshfield, Wis 3M_M70 1 1:09:28.2 +46:09.8
43 99 Don Kerper Stratford, WI 3M_M50 11 1:09:45.8 +46:27.4
44 111 Jacob Hora Prentice, WI 3M_M11 9 1:11:46.1 +48:27.7
45 87 Brian Wilson Medford, WI 3M_M30 5 1:12:37.1 +49:18.7
46 119 Robert Bouska 3M_M40 8 1:15:14.5 +51:56.1
47 50 Jeff Klaver Phillips, Wis 3M_M40 9 1:16:09.1 +52:50.7
48 22 Mitch Kaminski Niles, IL 3M_M60 9 1:21:04.4 +57:46.0
49 24  Joey Ryan 3M_M10 2 1:21:05.1 +57:46.7

3M-Women-3 Miles

1 95 Michayla Heil 3M_F19 1 28:06.7 0
2 234 Kristine Miller West Lakeland, MN 3M_F40 1 30:18.7 +2:12.0
3 79 Kiristi Speer Phillips, Wis 3M_F19 2 31:56.1 +3:49.4
4 80 Chris Kepner Athens, Wis 3M_F40 2 34:56.6 +6:49.9
5 117 Patty Thiede Westboro, WI 3M_F40 3 35:05.0 +6:58.3
6 91 Mary Lucas Rhinelander, WI 3M_F50 1 35:34.5 +7:27.8
7 10 Becky Hannold Evanston, IIl. 3M_F11 1 36:10.2 +8:03.5
8 67 Scarlet Sweeney Rhinelander, Wis 3M_F40 4 36:37.5 +8:30.8
9 82 Leann Frestead Duluth, MN 3M_F40 5 36:51.8 +8:45.1
10 35 Charlene Kerner Phillips, Wis 3M_F30 1 37:11.4 +9:04.7
11 94 Karen Kerner 3M_F30 2 37:25.9 +9:19.2
12 20 Ellie Clifton Phillips, WI 3M_F16 1 38:31.6 +10:24.9
13 19 Donna Perkins St Francis, W1 3M_F50 2 39:32.5 +11:25.8
14 69 Valerie Foley Rhinelander, Wis 3M_F50 3 40:31.9 +12:25.2
15 29 Lori Lechleitner Tomahawk, Wis 3M_F40 6 40:49.4 +12:42.7
16 41 Rachel Clark Medford, Wis 3M_F30 3 41:20.6 +13:13.9
17 71 Michelle Lochman Marathon, Wis 3M_F30 4 42:34.4 +14:27.7
18 86 Pam Wiese Harshaw, WI 3M_F40 7 42:52.4 +14:45.7
19 102 Lisa Enders Ogema, WI 3M_F40 8 43:37.3 +15:30.6
20 92 Jenni Strama Medford, WI 3M_F40 9 45:12.6 +17:05.9
21 93 Molly Brunette Medford, WI 3M_F19 3 46:23.9 +18:17.2
22 34 Nancy Mc Daniel Marshfield, Wis 3M_F60 1 46:46.7 +18:40.0
23 98 Carol Kerper Stratford, WI 3M_F50 4 47:37.9 +19:31.2
24 103 Amy Miicke Medford, WI 3M_F19 4 47:50.9 +19:44.2
25 77 Kristine Wendt Rhinelander, Wis 3M_F40 10 47:55.9 +19:49.2
26 96 Marigene Kerner 3M_F40 11 48:13.8 +20:07.1
27 60 Tawnee Marthaler Westboro, Wis 3M_F19 5 48:18.2 +20:11.5
28 25 Aurora Rinehart Athens, Wis 3M_F19 6 48:34.3 +20:27.6
29 242 Kathy Bloomberg Ogema, Wi 3M_F60 2 49:54.9 +21:48.2
30 241 Deb Hoover Mosinee, WI 3M_F50 5 50:13.8 +22:07.1

]
12:53:25 PM on 3/5/2011 Timing and Results by Summit Systems Page 2 of 4



Place
in Sex Bib
31 38
32 39
33 66
34 14
35 5
36 72
37 75
38 104
39 122
40 2
41 83
42 30
43 28
44 16
45 233
46 78
47 236
48 84
49 26
50 37
51 232
52 33
53 65
54 108
55 105
56 13
57 40
58 61
59 7
60 112
61 113
62 109
63 74
64 121
65 238
66 97
67 235
68 73
69 76
70 36
71 120
72 85
73 64
74 81

Name
Malinda
Becky
Maria
Cooper
Linda
Katie
Erin
Belinda
Joan
Hannah
Summer
Dina
Linda
Sue
Renee
Elaine
Lisa
Donna
Kathleen
Jane
Theresa
Nancy
Sarah
Clare
Mindy
Marin
Cindy
Donna
Kathy
Diana
Penny
Susan
Megan
Julie
Krish
Lynn
Julie
Taylor
Mary Beth
Shawnda
Bailee
Jo Anne
Megan
Mary Anne

Gumz
Gumz
Brickner
Bethany
Hannold
Jensen
Knoeck
Fechhelm
Steliga
Strombom
Marthaler
Dunbar
Mc Reynolds
Kartman
Leinfelder
Doll
Carbauh
Werner
Rau
Hanson
Olson
Nevinski
Steele
Meier
Wagner
Peplinski
Finn
Knoeck
Smith
Wagner
Searer
Crane
Knoeck
Youles
Crass
Wurl
Ernst
Knoeck
Knoeck
Hora
Bouska
Peterson
Klaver
Reischl

Bloomer, Wis
Rib Lake, Wis
Merrill, Wis
Evanston, lIl.
Evanston, lIl.
Spencer, Wis
Marshfield, Wis

Medford, Wis
Merrill, Wis.
Athens, Wis
Phillips, Wis
Rhinelander, Wis
Fifield, Wis
Ogema, WI
Phillips, Wis
Medford, WI
Medford, Wis
Phillips, Wis
Ogema, Wis
Strum, WI
Holcombe, Wis
Woodruff, Wis
Ogema, WI
Abbotsford, W1
Snellville, GA
Stevens Pt., Wis
Marshfield, Wis
Unity, Wis
Owen, WI
Owen, WI

Marshfield, Wis
Mosinee, WI
Madison, WI

Plymouth, WI
Marshfield, Wis
Marshfield, Wis
Prentice, Wis

Rib Lake, Wis
Phillips, Wis
Rib Lake, Wis

Class

3M_F19
3M_F30
3M_F40
3M_F11
3M_F50
3M_F16
3M_F16
3M_F50
3M_F40
3M_F16
3M_F30
3M_F30
3M_F50
3M_F50
3M_F30
3M_F40
3M_F40
3M_F50
3M_F19
3M_F40
3M_F50
3M_F50
3M_F50
3M_F50
3M_F30
3M_F19
3M_F50
3M_F60
3M_F40
3M_F50
3M_F50
3M_F50
3M_F11
3M_F50
3M_F40
3M_F40
3M_F40
3M_F11
3M_F40
3M_F30
3M_F11
3M_F19
3M_F10
3M_F30

Class
Place
7
5
12

~N W NN

w

1

0 ©O© 0 N O b

14
15
10

16
11
12
13
14

15

17
16
17
18

19
18
19
20

21
10

10

11

Time
52:30.8
52:31.3
53:24.6
54:00.0
54:11.0
54:44.5
54:44.9
54:52.4
55:12.3
55:15.5
56:02.5
56:14.8
57:10.7
57:20.9
57:31.2
57:38.8
57:56.8
57:57.0
58:35.0
58:54.4
59:09.3
59:21.6
59:34.0

1:01:14.2
1.01:32.5
1:01:45.3
1:01:59.2
1:03:10.3
1.03:32.8
1.03:41.2
1:03:42.4
1:05:04.2
1:06:06.6
1.06:19.7
1:08:26.8
1.08:42.6
1:08:48.6
1:08:53.0
1.08:53.4
1:11:44.6
1:15:14.9
1:15:59.3
1:16:08.4
1:16:11.6

Time
Behind
+24:24.1
+24:24.6
+25:17.9
+25:53.3
+26:04.3
+26:37.8
+26:38.2
+26:45.7
+27:05.6
+27:08.8
+27:55.8
+28:08.1
+29:04.0
+29:14.2
+29:24.5
+29:32.1
+29:50.1
+29:50.3
+30:28.3
+30:47.7
+31:02.6
+31:14.9
+31:27.3
+33:07.5
+33:25.8
+33:38.6
+33:52.5
+35:03.6
+35:26.1
+35:34.5
+35:35.7
+36:57.5
+37:59.9
+38:13.0
+40:20.1
+40:35.9
+40:41.9
+40:46.3
+40:46.7
+43:37.9
+47:08.2
+47:52.6
+48:01.7
+48:04.9
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Place Class Time
in Sex Bib Name Class Place Time Behind
75 62 Bette Gebert Medford, Wis 3M_F60 4 1:23:51.9 +55:45.2
76 63 Bev Kilty Colby, Wis 3M_F50 20 1:23:52.1 +55:45.4
77 32 Marcia Obukowicz Rhinelander, Wis 3M_F40 22 1:25:41.9 +57:35.2
78 118 Katie Strobach 3M_F11 6 1:38:03.6 1:09:56.9
79 88 Beth Wilson Medford, WI 3M_F10 2 1:38:04.1 1:09:57.4
80 31 Angela Bulgren Marshfield, Wis 3M_F30 12 2:00:50.1 1:32:43.4

7M-Men-7 Miles

1 136 Jim Felling River Falls, Wis 7M_M30 1 59:45.6 0
2 143 Mike Quednow Westboro, WI 7M_M40 1 1:01:50.9 +2:05.3
3 134 Josh Jorde White Bear Lake, MN 7M_M30 2 1:02:55.4 +3:09.8
4 145 Jonathon Delf Rice Lake, WI 7M_M30 3 1:.03:58.0 +4:12.4
5 137 Jason Ruesch Medford, Wis 7M_M30 4 1:06:02.0 +6:16.4
6 138 Brian Arnold 7M_M40 2 1.08:17.8 +8:32.2
7 144 Tom Quednow Medford, WI 7M_M40 3 1:10:09.9 +10:24.3
8 133 Daniel Koutsky Prior Lake, MN 7™M_M19 1 1:12:19.7 +12:34.1
9 135 Brian Hallgren Medford, Wis 7M_M50 1 1:14:22.7 +14:37.1
10 129 Mike Most River Falls, Wis 7M_M60 1 1:18:39.1 +18:53.5
11 126 Jon Drew Minnetonka, MN 7M_M50 2 1:20:41.9 +20:56.3
12 139 Sam Peplinski Missoula, Mt 7™M_M19 2 1:27:37.2 +27:51.6
13 148 Patrick Youles Mosinee, WI 7M_M60 2 1:28:54.1 +29:08.5
14 125 Darik Aho Hopkins, MN 7M_M30 5 1:31:03.1 +31:17.5
15 130 Scott Wagner Andover, MN 7M_M40 4 1:32:38.7 +32:53.1
16 147 Bob Rusch Rib Lake, WI 7M_M60 3 1:34:32.8 +34:47.2
17 128 Maynard Lagace Bloomington, MN 7M_M60 4 1:44:53.8 +45:08.2
18 127 Mike Jadrich Rogers, MN 7M_M50 3 1:51:12.5 +51:26.9
19 124 Donald Clark St Paul, MN 7M_M50 4 2:09:19.6 1:09:34.0

7M-Women-7 Miles

1 132 Kathy Wely Eau Claire, Wis 7M_F60 1 1:22:43.3 0
2 146 Angie Woyak 7M_F30 1 1:27:05.3 +4:22.0
3 131 Shelly Wilson River Falls, Wis 7M_F40 1 1:27:18.5 +4:35.2
4 142 Barb Klinner Wausau, WI 7M_F50 1 1:37:29.9 +14:46.6
5 123 Pam Ogden Eau Claire, Wis 7M_F50 2 1:38:24.7 +15:41.4
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Official Results 153 Racers

Timm's Hill Trudge at High Point Village Resort, Ogema WI
10:00 AM on 3/5/2011

Place Bib Name Affiliation Time Behind
Class: 3M_M10 - 3 Mile - Male 10 and Under 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 100 ENDERS, Peyton Ogema, WI 43:01.7 0

2 24 RYAN, Joey 1:21:05.1 +38:03.4

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 3M_M11 - 3 Mile - Male 11-15 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 6 HANNOLD, Jay Evanston, Il 24:44.5 0

2 45 JADRICH, Dominic Rogers, MN 35:46.0 +11:01.5

3 1 STROMBOM, Wyatt Merrill, Wis. 42:48.0 +18:03.5

4 11 HANNOLD, Jackson Evanston, Ill. 43:27.7 +18:43.2

5 115 BRICKNER, Jerry 51:11.4 +26:26.9

6 52 BRICKNER, Jamison 52:07.5 +27:23.0

7 237 CRASS, Sam Madison, WI 58:38.0 +33:53.5

8 15 STEVENSON, Trey Merrill, Wis. 1:03:39.1 +38:54.6

9 111 HORA, Jacob Prentice, WI 1:11:46.1 +47:01.6

. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 3M_M16 - 3 Mile - Male 16-18 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 9 KERNER, Stevie Phillips, Wis 28:01.5 0

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 3M_M19 - 3 Mile - Male 19-29 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 90 QUEDNOW, Jeffrey Westboro, WI 23:18.4 0

2 114 SEARER, Ryan Green Bay, WI 51:36.8 +28:18.4

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 3M_M30 - 3 Mile - Male 30-39 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 42 SCHMIDT, Kyle Catawba, Wis 25:33.4 0

2 51 WENDT, Brian Rhinelander, Wis 38:01.2 +12:27.8

3 89 O 'BRIEN, Kevin 51:02.7 +25:29.3

4 116 BAISKA, Diane Phillips, WI 1:05:07.2 +39:33.8

5 87 WILSON, Brian Medford, WI 1:12:37.1 +47:03.7

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 3M_M40 - 3 Mile - Male 40-49 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 21 CLIFTON, Rich Phillips, WI 30:12.9 0

2 107 KIND, Mark Rib Lake, W 41:21.2 +11:08.3

3 54 SWEENEY, John Rhinelander, Wis 49:45.6 +19:32.7

4 8 SMITH, Randy Unity, Wis 49:47.7 +19:34.8

5 53 BRICKNER, Jim Merrill, Wis 54:18.6 +24:05.7

6 43 LECHLEITNER, Dan Tomahawk, Wis 54:51.7 +24:38.8

7 58 DOLL, Ron Phillips, Wis 57:39.8 +27:26.9

8 119 BOUSKA, Robert 1:15:14.5 +45:01.6

9 50 KLAVER, Jeff Phillips, Wis 1:16:09.1 +45:56.2
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Place Bib Name Affiliation Time Behind

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 3M_M50 - 3 Mile - Male 50-59 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 3 HANNOLD, Doug Evanston, lIl. 30:24.8 0

2 49 RAU, Dave Dorchester, Wis 31:48.8 +1:24.0

3 57 KOUTSKY, Dennis Prior Lake, MN 35:53.9 +5:29.1

4 240 HOOVER, Peter Mosinee, WI 36:01.4 +5:36.6

5 46 KUSS, Art Medford, Wis 41:40.9 +11:16.1

6 44 JOHNSON, William Frederic, Wis 46:42.5 +16:17.7

7 106 REINHART, Tom Colby, WI 46:48.3 +16:23.5

8 101 MASSOP, Jim Athens, WI 50:07.3 +19:42.5

9 230 PEPLINSKI, Mike Snellville, GA 1:02:00.0 +31:35.2

10 23 KLINNER, Mark Wausau, WI 1:04:34.9 +34:10.1

11 99 KERPER, Don Stratford, WI 1:09:45.8 +39:21.0

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 3M_M60 - 3 Mile - Male 60-69 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 231 GRAUPNER, Jim Lake EImo, MN 29:48.5 0

2 56 MALCHOW, Mike Medford, Wis 33:15.5 +3:27.0

3 239 BLENNERT, Russ Westboro, WI 37:43.2 +7:54.7

4 4 PETTORINI, Joseph Rhinelander, WI 42:40.5 +12:52.0

5 110 NEALE, Tom Spirt, WI 57:18.1 +27:29.6

6 17 WOODS, Stevens Fifield, Wis 57:21.4 +27:32.9

7 47 CZESHINSKI, Alan Phillips, Wis 58:35.5 +28:47.0

8 55 MUELLER, Mark Spooner, Wis 1:01:52.5 +32:04.0

9 22 KAMINSKI, Mitch Niles, IL 1:21:04.4 +51:15.9

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 3M_M70 - 3 Mile - Male 70+ 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 48 KNOECK, Bernard Marshfield, Wis 1:09:28.2 0

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 3M_F10 - 3 Mile - Female 10 and Under 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 64 KLAVER, Megan Phillips, Wis 1:16:08.4 0

2 88 WILSON, Beth Medford, W1 1:38:04.1 +21:55.7

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 3M_F11 - 3 Mile - Female 11-15 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 10 HANNOLD, Becky Evanston, lIl. 36:10.2 0

2 14 BETHANY, Cooper Evanston, lIl. 54:00.0 +17:49.8

3 74 KNOECK, Megan Marshfield, Wis 1:06:06.6 +29:56.4

4 73 KNOECK, Taylor Marshfield, Wis 1:08:53.0 +32:42.8

5 120 BOUSKA, Bailee 1:15:14.9 +39:04.7

6 118 STROBACH, Katie 1:38:03.6 1:01:53.4

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 3M_F16 - 3 Mile - Female 16-18 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 20 CLIFTON, Ellie Phillips, WI 38:31.6 0

2 72 JENSEN, Katie Spencer, Wis 54:44.5 +16:12.9

3 75 KNOECK, Erin Marshfield, Wis 54:44.9 +16:13.3

4 2 STROMBOM, Hannah Merrill, Wis. 55:15.5 +16:43.9
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Place Bib Name Affiliation Time Behind
|

Class: 3M_F19 - 3 Mile - Female 19-29 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 95 HEIL, Michayla 28:06.7 0
2 79 SPEER, Kristi Phillips, Wis 31:56.1 +3:49.4
3 93 BRUNETTE, Molly Medford, WI 46:23.9 +18:17.2
4 103 MIICKE, Amy Medford, WI 47:50.9 +19:44.2
5 60 MARTHALER, Tawnee Westboro, Wis 48:18.2 +20:11.5
6 25 RINEHART, Aurora Athens, Wis 48:34.3 +20:27.6
7 38 GUMZ, Malinda Bloomer, Wis 52:30.8 +24:24.1
8 26 RAU, Kathleen Phillips, Wis 58:35.0 +30:28.3
9 13 PEPLINSKI, Marin Snellville, GA 1:01:45.3 +33:38.6
10 85 PETERSON, Jo Anne Rib Lake, Wis 1:15:59.3 +47:52.6

Class: 3M_F30 - 3 Mile - Female 30-39 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 35 KERNER, Charlene Phillips, Wis 37:11.4 0
2 94 KERNER, Karen 37:25.9 +14.5
3 41 CLARK, Rachel Medford, Wis 41:20.6 +4:09.2
4 71 LOCHMAN, Michelle Marathon, Wis 42:34.4 +5:23.0
5 39 GUMZ, Becky Rib Lake, Wis 52:31.3 +15:19.9
6 83 MARTHALER, Summer Athens, Wis 56:02.5 +18:51.1
7 30 DUNBAR, Dina Phillips, Wis 56:14.8 +19:03.4
8 233 LEINFELDER, Renee Ogema, WI 57:31.2 +20:19.8
9 105 WAGNER, Mindy Abbotsford, W1 1:01:32.5 +24:21.1
10 36 HORA, Shawnda Prentice, Wis 1:11:44.6 +34:33.2
11 81 REISCHL, Mary Anne Rib Lake, Wis 1:16:11.6 +39:00.2

12 31 BULGREN, Angela Marshfield, Wis 2:00:50.1 1:23:38.7

Class: 3M_F40 - 3 Mile - Female 40-49 3 Miles Start Wave: 2

1 234 MILLER, Kristine West Lakeland, MN 30:18.7 0
2 80 KEPNER, Chris Athens, Wis 34:56.6 +4:37.9
3 117 THIEDE, Patty Westboro, WI 35:05.0 +4:46.3
4 67 SWEENEY, Scarlet Rhinelander, Wis 36:37.5 +6:18.8
5 82 FRESTEAD, Leann Duluth, MN 36:51.8 +6:33.1
6 29 LECHLEITNER, Lori Tomahawk, Wis 40:49.4 +10:30.7
7 86 WIESE, Pam Harshaw, WI 42:52.4 +12:33.7
8 102 ENDERS, Lisa Ogema, WI 43:37.3 +13:18.6
9 92 STRAMA, Jenni Medford, WI 45:12.6 +14:53.9
10 77 WENDT, Kristine Rhinelander, Wis 47:55.9 +17:37.2
11 96 KERNER, Marigene 48:13.8 +17:55.1
12 66 BRICKNER, Maria Merrill, Wis 53:24.6 +23:05.9
13 122 STELIGA, Joan Medford, Wis 55:12.3 +24:53.6
14 78 DOLL, Elaine Phillips, Wis 57:38.8 +27:20.1
15 236 CARBAUH, Lisa Medford, WI 57:56.8 +27:38.1
16 37 HANSON, Jane Ogema, Wis 58:54.4 +28:35.7
17 7 SMITH, Kathy Unity, Wis 1:03:32.8 +33:14.1
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Place

18
19
20
21
22

Bib
238
97
235
76
32

Name

CRASS, Krish
WURL, Lynn

ERNST, Julie
KNOECK, Mary Beth
OBUKOWICZ, Marcia

Affiliation
Madison, WI

Plymouth, WI
Marshfield, Wis
Rhinelander, Wis

Time Behind

1:08:26.8 +38:08.1
1:08:42.6 +38:23.9
1:08:48.6 +38:29.9
1:08:53.4 +38:34.7
1:25:41.9 +55:23.2

© 0 N O 0o~ WN P

N R R R R R R R R R R
© © N Ul WDN R O

91
19
69
98
241

104
28
16
84

232
33
65

108
40

112

113

109

121
63

Class: 3M_F50 - 3 Mile - Female 50-59 3 Miles

LUCAS, Mary
PERKINS, Donna
FOLEY, Valerie
KERPER, Carol
HOOVER, Deb
HANNOLD, Linda
FECHHELM, Belinda
MC REYNOLDS, Linda
KARTMAN, Sue
WERNER, Donna
OLSON, Theresa
NEVINSKI, Nancy
STEELE, Sarah
MEIER, Clare

FINN, Cindy
WAGNER, Diana
SEARER, Penny
CRANE, Susan
YOULES, Julie
KILTY, Bev

Rhinelander, WI
St Francis, W1
Rhinelander, Wis
Stratford, W1
Mosinee, WI
Evanston, lll.

Rhinelander, Wis
Fifield, Wis
Medford, Wis
Strum, WI
Holcombe, Wis
Woodruff, Wis
Ogema, WI
Stevens Pt., Wis
Owen, WI

Owen, WI

Mosinee, WI
Colby, Wis

Start Wave: 2
35:34.5 0
39:32.5 +3:58.0
40:31.9 +4:57.4
47:37.9 +12:03.4
50:13.8 +14:39.3
54:11.0 +18:36.5
54:52.4 +19:17.9
57:10.7 +21:36.2
57:20.9 +21:46.4
57:57.0 +22:22.5
59:09.3 +23:34.8
59:21.6 +23:47.1
59:34.0 +23:59.5

1.01:14.2 +25:39.7
1:01:59.2 +26:24.7
1.03:41.2 +28:06.7
1.03:42.4 +28:07.9
1:05:04.2 +29:29.7
1.06:19.7 +30:45.2
1:23:52.1 +48:17.6

A WO DN B

34
242
61
62

Class: 3M_F60 - 3 Mile - Female 60-69 3 Miles

MC DANIEL, Nancy
BLOOMBERG, Kathy
KNOECK, Donna
GEBERT, Bette

Marshfield, Wis
Ogema, Wi
Marshfield, Wis
Medford, Wis

Start Wave: 2
46:46.7 0
49:54.9 +3:08.2

1:03:10.3 +16:23.6
1:23:51.9 +37:05.2

1
2

133
139

Class: 7M_M19 - 7 Mile - Male 19-29 7 Miles

KOUTSKY, Daniel
PEPLINSKI, Sam

Prior Lake, MN
Missoula, Mt

Start Wave: 1
1:12:19.7 0
1:27:37.2 +15:17.5

a b~ W DN B

136
134
145
137
125

Class: 7M_M30 - 7 Mile - Male 30-39 7 Miles

FELLING, Jim
JORDE, Josh
DELF, Jonathon
RUESCH, Jason
AHO, Darik

River Falls, Wis
White Bear Lake, MN
Rice Lake, WI
Medford, Wis
Hopkins, MN

Start Wave: 1
59:45.6 0
1:02:55.4 +3:09.8
1:03:58.0 +4:12.4
1:06:02.0 +6:16.4
1:31:03.1 +31:17.5
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Place Bib Name Affiliation Time Behind

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 7M_M40 - 7 Mile - Male 40-49 7 Miles Start Wave: 1

1 143 QUEDNOW, Mike Westboro, WI 1:01:50.9 0

2 138 ARNOLD, Brian 1:08:17.8 +6:26.9

3 144 QUEDNOW, Tom Medford, WI 1:10:09.9 +8:19.0

4 130 WAGNER, Scott Andover, MN 1:32:38.7 +30:47.8

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 7M_M50 - 7 Mile - Male 50-59 7 Miles Start Wave: 1

1 135 HALLGREN, Brian Medford, Wis 1:14:22.7 0

2 126 DREW, Jon Minnetonka, MN 1:20:41.9 +6:19.2

3 127 JADRICH, Mike Rogers, MN 1:51:12.5 +36:49.8

4 124 CLARK, Donald St Paul, MN 2:09:19.6 +54:56.9

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 7M_M60 - 7 Mile - Male 60-69 7 Miles Start Wave: 1

1 129 MOST, Mike River Falls, Wis 1:18:39.1 0

2 148 YOULES, Patrick Mosinee, WI 1:28:54.1 +10:15.0

3 147 RUSCH, Bob Rib Lake, WI 1:34:32.8 +15:53.7

4 128 LAGACE, Maynard Bloomington, MN 1:44:53.8 +26:14.7

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 7M_F30 - 7 Mile - Female 30-39 7 Miles Start Wave: 1

1 146 WOYAK, Angie 1:27:05.3 0

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 7M_F40 - 7 Mile - Female 40-49 7 Miles Start Wave: 1

1 131 WILSON, Shelly River Falls, Wis 1:27:18.5 0

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 7M_F50 - 7 Mile - Female 50-59 7 Miles Start Wave: 1

1 142 KLINNER, Barb Wausau, WI 1:37:29.9 0

2 123 OGDEN, Pam Eau Claire, Wis 1:38:24.7 +54.8

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Class: 7M_F60 - 7 Mile - Female 60-69 7 Miles Start Wave: 1

1 132 WEILY, Kathy Eau Claire, Wis 1:22:43.3 0
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